CLT
TRACK
Data sheet - rev. 1.2
rollon.com
LINEAR
COMPONENTS
rollon.com

[mm]
D
[mm]
R2 h
[mm]
s
[mm]
n°
fixing slot
n°
pin hole
Weight
[kg]
CLTN43-090-R302 11.25° 25 22.5° 4.74° 6 6.5x10 302.5 43 10 4 2 1.325
CLTN43-180-R302 11.25° 25 22.5° 4.74° 6 6.5x10 302.5 43 10 8 2 2.674
CLTN43-090-R165 15° 25 30° 8.71° 6 6.5x10 165 43 10 3 2 0.708
CLTN43-180-R165 15° 25 30° 8.71° 6 6.5x10 165 43 10 6 2 1.443
Tab. 1
Type L
[mm]
ID a

[mm]
c
[mm]
d1 H7
[mm]
d2 H7
[mm]
D
[mm]
h
[mm]
s
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CLTN43-0250* 250 1 62.5 125 0 0 0 40 0 Ø6 6x8 6x14 43 10 0.682
CLTN43-0500 500 2 62.5 125 125 250 0 40 250 Ø6 6x8 6x14 43 10 1.379
CLTN43-0750 750 3 62.5 125 125 250 500 40 250 Ø6 6x8 6x14 43 10 2.170
CLTN43-1000 1000 4 62.5 125 125 250 750 40 250 Ø6 6x8 6x14 43 10 2.910
CLTN43-1500 1500 5 62.5 125 125 250 1250 40 250 Ø6 6x8 6x14 43 10 4.370
CLTN43-2000 2000 6 62.5 125 125 250 1750 40 250 Ø6 6x8 6x14 43 10 5.840
*No centring holes.. Fixing holes for socket cap screws according to DIN DIN 7984. Tab.2
 a  a  g  2a  2a  s
 a
 2a